

2024 Street Patching (#8946739)

Owner: Minot ND, City of

Solicitor: Minot ND, City of

03/12/2024 11:00 AM CDT

Section Title	Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Keller Paving & Landscaping, Inc.		Bechtold Paving Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
SECTION A						<b>\$623,575.00</b>		<b>\$557,660.00</b>		<b>\$722,700.00</b>
	1	CONTRACT BOND	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00
	2	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	3	TRAFFIC CONTROL-TYPE 1	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
	4	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	300	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$42.00	\$12,600.00
	5	REMOVE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00
	6	ADJUST CASTING	EA	5	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
	7	REPLACE CASTING	EA	2	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
	8	ADJUST VALVE BOX	EA	15	\$385.00	\$5,775.00	\$350.00	\$5,250.00	\$350.00	\$5,250.00
	9	REPLACE VALVE BOX TOP SECTION	EA	10	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
	10	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	200	\$110.00	\$22,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
	11	TOPSOIL-IMPORTED	CY	20	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
	12	12 INCH SUBGRADE PREPARATION	SY	50	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
	13	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	480	\$45.00	\$21,600.00	\$37.00	\$17,760.00	\$75.00	\$36,000.00
	14	BITUMINOUS LEVELING	TON	50	\$340.00	\$17,000.00	\$206.00	\$10,300.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00
	15	HMA FULL DEPTH PATCH	SF	60000	\$7.50	\$450,000.00	\$6.75	\$405,000.00	\$8.95	\$537,000.00
	16	CURB AND GUTTER	LF	300	\$110.00	\$33,000.00	\$67.00	\$20,100.00	\$83.00	\$24,900.00
	17	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	20	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00
	18	SEEDING (HYDRO-MULCH)	SY	50	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$38.00	\$1,900.00
Base Bid Total:						<b>\$623,575.00</b>		<b>\$557,660.00</b>		<b>\$722,700.00</b>